Away Team
Home Team
Aldershot

Exeter
Leicester
Liverpool
Oxford
Poole
Rayleigh
St Austell
Swindon

Tamworth

Oxford
Poole
Leicester
Swindon
Aldershot
Tamworth
Exeter
Liverpool
Rayleigh
St Austell

National League Division Three

Aldershot Exeter Leicester Liverpool Oxford Poole
52 —32 57-27

XXXXXX
XXXXXX
51-33
61-23
63-21
51-33
39-42
52 -32
56 — 27
52-31
47 -37
46 — 38
3747
40-44
35-48
47 - 37
49 -35
50-34
49 -35
45-38

Home
R
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

12  Source: Stenners 1951

16
17
13
15
14
12
14
10
10

55-29
53-21
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
48 - 35
59 -25
47 -35
43 -40
49 - 35
61 —-23
43 -41
56 — 28
50 -34
41 - 43
52-31
50 -34
54 -30
53-30
51-32
38 —46

PORPROROOORQ

38-42

55-28

46.5-37.5 56 — 27

41 -42
52-31
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
39-45
44 — 39
61-23
39-45
45-39
44 — 40
49 - 34
51-33
34-50
30-54
50-34
50-34
20-55
29-55

0O ~NWDHWWOl R -~

58 - 25
66 —18
65-19
4142
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
66 — 18
59 -25
37-47
52-32
49 -35
43 -30
52-32
32-52
61-23
3747
54 -30
43 -41

951.5
884
913
859
891.5
786
931
803
786
812

53-30
50-33
35-49
48 — 36
35-48
64 - 17
35-49
40— 44
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
43 -41
45 -39
39-51
41 -42
3747
42 — 42
30-54
44 - 37
36 — 46
29 -54

31-52
45-39
42 — 42
45-39
39-45
42 — 42
36 —48
42 - 42

Rayleigh

41 - 43
63-21
55-29
60— 24
56 — 28
56 — 28
55-29
60— 24

42.5-41.552 — 32

XXXXXX
XXXXXX
32-51
54 -30
30-53
45-39
62-21
45-39
38 -45
43 -41

Away

A R
5575 18
627 18
593 18
644 18
6115 18
717 18
578 18
700 18
721 18
695 18

OI\)-&NU‘I##@@I—‘E
o

61-23
58 - 26
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
60— 24
64 -20
53-31
33-51
43 -40
51-32

eNeoNoNoNoNaol NelAN Ny

47 -37
52-32
60— 24
52 -32
56 — 28
53-31
42 - 41
60 - 24
64 - 20
52 -32
50-33
56 — 28
46 — 38
46 — 38
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
48 — 34
52-31
53-31
50-34

L

10
13
14
13
16
14
16
18

St Austell Swindon

42 — 42
50 -34
46 — 38
36 —48
39-45
58 — 26
51-32
43 -41
43 -41
45 -39
51-33
54 -30
41 - 42
50-34
39-44
69 - 16
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
47 - 37
50-33

F A

760 740
7415 765
7245 779
655 853
635 870
646 863
602 903
580
532
568

926
978
939

Tamworth
54 -30
59 - 25
55 -29
65 - 19
45 — 39
36 —-48
40 - 44
39-45
51-33
57 — 28
53-31
43 -41
38—-46
45 -39
40 - 44
55-28
42 — 41
46 — 38
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

Points

54
5 49
5 42
39
37
34
33
29
24
19



